
Departmental project 3 autumn 2012
Erasmus and English course students - studio of the Department of Industrial and Agricultural Building Design

Neptun code Family name Surname E-mail Group Consultant 1. mid-term 2. mid-term 3. mid-term final project final mark

1. C7ED7F Andreou Petros petros.andr@yahoo.gr 4 Bálint Adrienn 4,5 4 4,5 5

2. EG9H76 Ghafoori Tabrizi Niloofar niloofarghafoori@yahoo.com 3 Bartók István 4 3 4 4

3. OCOXGX Kalesnikau Anton anton1tut@gmail.com 1 Gaul Cicelle 3 3,5 5 5

4. MY7AP8 Louca Dina dinoula1987@hotmail.com 4 Bálint Adrienn 4,5 4 4,5 5

5. CIQZC0 Pagkratis Thomas thompagr@hotmail.com 4 Bálint Adrienn 4,5 4 5 5

6. H7FYCR Pitter Yiannis johnpitter89@gmail.com 4 Bálint Adrienn 4,5 3 3,5 4

7. YWQVXS Rafieemanesh Ali rafieemanesh_ali@yahoo.com 1 Gaul Cicelle 3 3,5 3 3

8. WZWDOB Rashidi Omid omdrshd@yahoo.com 3 Bartók István 4 4 5 5

9. GW3100 Sadeghi Monasadat m0nam0@yahoo.com 2 Radnai Gergő 5 4 5 5

10. S41Z36 Samdaliri Amir amiramigo1999@yahoo.com 3 Bartók István 4 3 3 3

11. H8MKHV Shakeri Farinam farinam_p2007@yahoo.com 3 Bartók István 4 4 4 4

12. BANLGB Tcvetkova Mariia mariia.tcvetkova@gmail.com 1 Gaul Cicelle 3 1

13. NYAHU7 Tigli Ihsan Talha talha.tigli@gmail.com 2 Radnai Gergő 4,5 4 4 4

14. HMJIKM Zarri Dimitra mitsaki_9.2@hotmail.com 2 Radnai Gergő 5 4 5 5

15. LKQYV8 Blanco Nehuen nehuenhb@hotmail.com 4 Bálint Adrienn 3,5 3 4 4

16. H2IMKS Bornet Jessica bornet.jessica@laposte.net 4 Bálint Adrienn 5 4 5 5

17. GSCZ62 Castro Triguero Enrique Jose 2 Radnai Gergő 4,5 1 2 2,5 2

18. Chiaccio Umberto umberto.chiacchio@gmail.com 2 Radnai Gergő 5 2,5 3,5 3

19. KV80G1 Espinosa Candela Carolina carol.espinosa@gmail.com 4 Bálint Adrienn 3,5 2 2 2

20. Deal Camille camille.deal@lyon.archi.fr 4 Bálint Adrienn 5 1 2 1

21. G3SQ9A De Diego Gila Maria 20803980@live.uem.es 3 Bartók István 4 1 1

22. HZCGLS Encinas Alonso Pablo 20814432@live.uem.es 3 Bartók István 3 1 2 2,5 3

23. Foti Francesco francescof90@hotmail.com 3 Bartók István 3 2,5 2,5 2

24. AI0G47 Guitart Riart Eloi eguitart@gmail.com 4 Bálint Adrienn 5 4 4 4

25. Keseru Olivier okeseru@hotmail.com 1 Gaul Cicelle 3 2 3 2,5 2

26. Lepine Albin  albin.lepine@orange.fr 1 Gaul Cicelle 3,5 4 4 4

27. PVUHBE Magallon Hernandez Cristina cris.magallon@gmail.com 1 Gaul Cicelle 3 4,5 4 4

28. Martín de la Calle Clara clrmdlc@gmail.com 3 Bartók István 4 4,5 5 5

29. L7IM7W Rettig Teresa  teresa.rettig@googlemail.com 1 Gaul Cicelle 3,5 3 3,5 3

30. E2E8MV Rabeyrin Elodie elodie.rabeyrin@gmail.com 2 Radnai Gergő 5 5 5 5

31. OUSFXU Sabater Esteve Miriam miriamsabater@gmail.com 2 Radnai Gergő 4,5 3,5 4 4

32. WGFGMV Sanabria Sunyé Diego dsanabriasunye@gmail.com 3 Bartók István 3 2 3,5 3

33. PBXO5K Skawinski Valentine valentine.skawinski@gmail.com 2 Radnai Gergő 5 4,5 4 4

34. CF5SRH Ünlütürk Mert mertunluturk@gmail.com 1 Gaul Cicelle 3,5 1 1
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